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GOVERNMENT DENTAL COLLEGE AND 
HOSPITAL, AHMEDABAD 

2.4.4 DVV Certificate of completion of training for development of and delivery of e-contents 

Year 2016-2017 

YEAR		
Total no.of Staff Name of Staff  Page no. 

2016	
-	

2017	
40	

Dr. Pankaj Panchal 4	
Dr. Smita Patel 5	
Dr.Harekrishna Ramanuj  6	
Dr. Shikha Kanodia 7	
Dr. Arti Rami 8	
Dr. Nupur Dhanak 9	
Dr. Jigna Shah 10	
Dr. Sima Odedra 11	
Dr. Tejas Gadhavi 12	
Dr. Harshad Patel 13	
Dr. Utsav Bhatt 14	
Dr. Bipin Sadhwani 15	
Dr. Naina Patel 16	
Dr. Hetal Acharya 17	
Dr. Shantanu Choudhari 18	
Dr. Swati Goyal 19	
Dr. Jurmi Kothari 20	
Dr. Kunjal Patel  21	
Dr. Sakshee Trivedi 22	
Dr. Kirti Dulani 23	
Dr. Nilam Brahmbhatt 24	
Dr. Shraddha Shah 25	
Dr. Harshikkumar Parekh 26	
Dr. Falguni Mehta 27	
Dr. Rahul Trivedi 28	
Dr. Renuka Patel 29	
Dr. Janki Shah  30	
Dr. Parth Pandya 31	
Dr. Chirag Darji 32	
Dr. Kajal Patel 33	
Dr. Rachana Shah  34	
Dr. Rupal Shah 35	
Dr. Sneha Vyas  36	
Dr. Arunkumar Soni 37	
Dr. Hemal Agrawal  38	
Dr. Bhavyata Darji   39	
Dr. Sanjay Lagdive  40	
Dr. Malti Zala  	41	
Dr. Chirag Shah   	42	
Dr. Vishal Chauhan 	43	
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GOVERNMENT DENTAL COLLEGE AND 
HOSPITAL, AHMEDABAD 

Year 2017-2018 

Year		
Total no. of Staff Name of Staff  Page no. 

2017	
-	

2018	
36	

Dr. Shikha Kanodia 44	
Dr. Bhavika Patadia 45	
Dr. Sonal Bhedi 46	
Dr. Rupal Shah 47	
Dr. Sanjay Lagdive  48	
Dr. Hemal Agrawal  49	
Dr. Rachana Shah  50	
Dr. Vishal Chauhan 51	
Dr. Malti Zala  52	
Dr. Bhavyata Darji   53	
Dr. Chirag Shah   54	
Dr. Arunkumar Soni 55	
Dr. Sneha Vyas  56	
Dr. Nilam Brahmbhatt 57	
Dr. Shraddha Shah 58	
Dr. Sakshee Trivedi 59	
Dr. Kirti Dulani 60	
Dr. Jigar Dhuvad 61	
Dr. Falguni Mehta 62	
Dr. Renuka Patel 63	
Dr. Harshik kumar Parekh 64	
Dr. Swati Goyal 65	
Dr. Jurmi Kothari 66	
Dr. Jigna Shah 67	
Dr. Shilpa Parikh 68	
Dr. Hitarthi Kubavat 69	
Dr. Piyush Limdiwala 70	
Dr. Sima Odedra 71	
Dr. Janki Shah  72	
Dr. Kajal Patel 73	
Dr. Parth Pandya 74	
Dr. Smita Patel 75	
Dr. Avani Patel 76	
Dr. Hetal Acharya 	77	
Dr. Naina Patel 	78	
Dr. Harshad Patel 	79	
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GOVERNMENT DENTAL COLLEGE AND 
HOSPITAL, AHMEDABAD 

Year 2018-19 

Year	
Total no. of Staff Name of Staff Page no. 

2018	
-	

2019	

40	

Dr. Renuka Patel 80	

Dr. Falguni Mehta 81	

Dr. Rahul Trivedi 82	

Dr. Harshikkumar Parekh 83	

Dr. Bipin Sadhwani 84	

Dr. Utsav Bhatt 85	

Dr. Jigna Shah 86	

Dr. Piyush Limdiwala  87	

Dr. Shantanu Choudhari 88	

Dr. Jurmi Kothari 89	

Dr. Swati Goyal 90	

Dr. Kunjal Patel  91	

Dr. Chirag Shah   92	

Dr. Rachana Shah  93	

Dr. Malti Zala  94	

Dr. Arunkumar Soni 95	

Dr. Rupal Shah 96	

Dr. Hemal Agrawal  97	

Dr. Bhavyata Darji   98	

Dr. Hetal Acharya  99	

Dr. Naina Patel 100	

Dr. Harshad Patel 101	

Dr. Sima Odedra 102	

Dr. Tejas Gadhavi 103	

Dr. Priyanka Parmar 104	

Dr. Nilam Brahmbhatt 105	

Dr. Sakshee Trivedi 106	

Dr. Kirti Dulani 107	

Dr. Shraddha Shah 108	

Dr. Shikha Kanodia 109	

Dr.Harekrishna Ramanuj  110	

Dr. Abhisekh Parmar  111	

Dr. Arti Rami 112	

Dr. Nupur Dhanak 113	

Dr. Bhavika Patadia 114	

Dr. Geeta Asthana 115	

Dr. Parth Pandya 116	

Dr. Janki Shah  117	

Dr. Chirag Darji 118	

Dr. Kajal Patel 119	
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